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Friday Trial 02 - 10 dogs competing

Dogs Name Score
Tai 92
Ciara 90.5
Bob 90
Hank 89
Tosca 86.5
Chani 83.5
Zack 75
Zia 0
Tana 0
Tripper 0

Friday Trial 03 - 6 dogs competing

Dogs Name Score
Bob 90.5
Ciara 90.5
Chani 87

Mora 77

Duncan 0

Tana

CSSC Herding Trial
Champion Points

Class
A Sheep
A Ducks
B Ducks
A Sheep
A Sheep
B Ducks
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep

Class
B Ducks
A Ducks
B Ducks
A Sheep
A Ducks
A Sheep

HIT Points
4

3
2
1

HIT Points
2
1

Saturday Trial 04 - 10 dogs competing

Dogs Name Score
Tai 95
Hank 95
Ciara 93.5
Bob 88
Tosca 81.5
Chani 77.5
Tripper 74
Zia 71
Zack 0
Tana 0

Class
A Ducks
A Sheep
A Ducks
B Ducks
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep

HIT Points
4

3
2
1
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Saturday Trial 05 - 6 dogs competing

Dogs Name
Bob

Chani

Ciara

Mora

Tana
Duncan

Sunday Trial 06 - 6 dogs competing

Dogs Name
Tai

Bob

Ciara

Chani

Mora
Duncan

Sunday Trial 07 - 11 dogs competing

Dogs Name
Zack
Hank
Joy

Tai
Tripper
Tosca
Mora
Chani
Tana
Zia

Vie

Score

90.5
86.5
83
79.5
74.5
0

Score

96
90
85.5
84.5
84.5

Score

91
90.5
90
90
86
82
81
76
69.5

CSSC Herding Trial
Champion Points

Class
B Ducks
B Ducks
A Ducks
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Ducks

Class
A Ducks
B Ducks
A Ducks
B Ducks
A Ducks
A Ducks

Class
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep
A Sheep

HIT
HIT

HIT

HIT
HIT

Points
2
1

Points

Points

= N W
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