## Friday Trial 02 - 10 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Tai	92	A Sheep		4
2	Ciara	90.5	A Ducks		3
3	Bob	90	B Ducks		2
4	Hank	89	A Sheep		1
5	Tosca	86.5	A Sheep		
	Chani	83.5	B Ducks		
	Zack	75	A Sheep		
	Zia	0	A Sheep		
	Tana	0	A Sheep		
	Tripper	0	A Sheep		

### Friday Trial 03 - 6 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Bob	90.5	B Ducks		2
2	Ciara	90.5	A Ducks		1
3	Chani	87	B Ducks		
4	Mora	77	A Sheep		
	Duncan	0	A Ducks		
	Tana		A Sheep		

## Saturday Trial 04 - 10 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Tai	95	A Ducks		4
4	Hank	95	A Sheep		3
2	Ciara	93.5	A Ducks		2
3	Bob	88	B Ducks		1
5	Tosca	81.5	A Sheep		
	Chani	77.5	A Sheep		
	Tripper	74	A Sheep		
	Zia	71	A Sheep		
	Zack	0	A Sheep		
	Tana	0	A Sheep		

## Saturday Trial 05 - 6 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Bob	90.5	B Ducks	HIT	2
3	Chani	86.5	B Ducks		1
2	Ciara	83	A Ducks		
4	Mora	79.5	A Sheep		
5	Tana	74.5	A Sheep		
	Duncan	0	A Ducks		

### Sunday Trial 06 - 6 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Tai	96	A Ducks		2
2	Bob	90	B Ducks		1
3	Ciara	85.5	A Ducks		
4	Chani	84.5	B Ducks		
5	Mora	84.5	A Ducks		
	Duncan	0	A Ducks		

# Sunday Trial 07 - 11 dogs competing

Place	Dogs Name	Score	Class	HIT	Points
1	Zack	91	A Sheep	HIT	4
2	Hank	90.5	A Sheep		3
3	Joy	90	A Sheep		2
4	Tai	90	A Sheep		1
5	Tripper	86	A Sheep		
	Tosca	82	A Sheep		
	Mora	81	A Sheep		
	Chani	76	A Sheep		
	Tana	69.5	A Sheep		
	Zia	0	A Sheep		
	Vie	0	A Sheep		